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	41
	1 тиждень
	2тиждень
	3тиждень
	4тиждень
	5тиждень
	6тиждень
	7тиждень
	8тиждень
	9тиждень

	
	01.09пя
	04.09-08.09
	11.09-15.09
	18.09-22.09
	25.09-29.09
	02.10-06.10
	09.10-13.10
	16.10-20.10
	23.10-27.10

	Понеділок
	1 пара
	
	ФВЖолкевська
	РеанГузунАНЗ
	РеанГузунАНЗ
	РеанГузунАНЗ
	РеанГузунАНЗ
	РеанГузунАНЗ
	Вихідний
	8.00-11.00:

	
	2 пара
	
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-ОнколСлавута

	
	3 пара
	
	НеврСавелАНЗ
	НеврСавелАНЗ
	НеврСавелАНЗ
	НеврСавелАНЗ
	НеврСавелАНЗ
	НеврСавелАНЗ
	
	11.45-14.45:

	
	4 пара
	
	РеабДідорчАНЗ
	РеабДідорчАНЗ
	РеабДідорчАНЗ
	РеабДідорчАНЗ
	РеабДідорчАНЗ
	РеабДідорчАНЗ
	
	1-ГерЧернищук

2-ЕтикаШевчен

3-ОнколСлавута

	
	5 пара
	
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	
	ФВЖолкевська

	Вівторок
	1 пара
	
	
	
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:

	
	2 пара
	
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-СімЮсупова
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-СімЮсупова
	1-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-СімЮсупова

	
	3 пара
	
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:

	
	4 пара
	
	
	1-НеврСавельєва


	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій

	
	5 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3-СімЮсупова

	Середа
	1 пара
	
	ФВЖолкевська
	
	
	
	
	
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська

	
	2 пара
	
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	
	
	
	
	
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57

	
	3 пара
	
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	
	
	
	
	
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:

	
	4 пара
	
	ГерЧернищАНЗ
	ГерЧернищАНЗ
	ГерЧернищАНЗ
	ГерЧернищАНЗ
	ГерЧернищАНЗ
	ГерЧернищАНЗ
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
3-Вн/мГречук

	
	5 пара
	
	СімЮсуповаАНЗ
	СімЮсуповаАНЗ
	СімЮсуповаАНЗ
	СімЮсуповаАНЗ
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	
	

	четвер
	1 пара
	
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:

	
	2 пара
	
	3-НеврСавельєва
	3-НеврСавельєва
	1-СімЮсупова
3-НеврСавельєва
	1-СімЮсупова
3-НеврСавельєва
	3-НеврСавельєва
	2-Вн/мГречук
3-НеврСавельєва
	2-Вн/мГречук
3-НеврСавельєва
	1-СімЮсупова

2-Вн/мГречук
3-НеврСавельєва

	
	3 пара
	
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:

	
	4 пара
	
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	2-ХірБабій

3-СімЮсупова
	2-ХірБабій

3-СімЮсупова
	1-Вн/мГречук

2-ХірБабій
	1-Вн/мГречук
	1-Вн/мГречук

2-ХірБабій
	1-Вн/мГречук

2-ХірБабій
3-СімЮсупова

	
	5 пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	1 пара
	
	ХірПаламарАНЗ
	Вн/мБелецАНЗ
	ХірПаламарАНЗ
	Вн/мБелецАНЗ
	ХірПаламарАНЗ
	Вн/мБелецАНЗ
	ХірПаламарАНЗ
	Вн/мБелецАНЗ

	
	2 пара
	ФВЖолкевська
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ОнколСлавАНЗ

	
	3 пара
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	ДермТепловАНЗ

	
	4 пара
	Вн/мБелецАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	ПедСтепанчАНЗ
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ

	
	5 пара
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська


	41
	10тиждень
	11тиждень
	12  тиждень
	13тиждень
	14тиждень
	15тиждень
	16тиждень
	17тиждень
	18тиждень

	
	30.10-03.11
	06.11-10.11
	13.11-17.11
	20.11-24.11
	27.11-01.12
	04.12-08.12
	11.12-15.12
	18.12-22.12
	25.12-30.12

	Понеділок
	1пара
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:

	
	2пара
	1-Вн/мГречук

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ЕтикаШевчен
	1-РеанПримач

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ОнколСлавута
	1-РеанПримач

2-ХірБабій

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:

	
	4пара
	1-ГерЧернищук

2-ЕтикаШевчен

3-ОнколСлавута
	1-ГерЧернищук

2-РеанПримач

3-ЕтикаШевчен
	1-ГерЧернищук

2-РеанПримач

3-ОнколСлавута
	1-ГерЧернищук

2-РеанПримач

3-ОнколСлавута
	1-ЕтикаШевчен
2-РеанПримач

3-ОнколСлавута
	1-ЕтикаШевчен
2-РеанПримач

3-ОнколСлавута
	1-ЕтикаШевчен
2-РеанПримач

3-ОнколСлавута
	1-ГерЧернищук

2-РеанПримач

3-ОнколСлавута
	2-РеанПримач


	
	5пара
	ФВЖолкевська
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач
	15.00-18.00
3-РеанПримач

	Вівторок
	1пара
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00.9.30-11.0:
	8.00-11.00:

	
	2пара
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-СімЮсупова
3-РеабДідорчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-ДермТеплова

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-ДермТеплова

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-ДермТеплова

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-ДермТеплова

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-Вн/мГречук
2-ДермТеплова

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук

2-ДермТеплова

3-РеабДідорчук
	1-ПедСтепанчук2
2-ДермТеплова

3-ЕтикаШевчен
	1-РеанПримач
2-ДермТеплова

3-ЕтикаШевчен

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-13.15-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-13.15-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:

	
	4пара
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-НеврСавельєва

2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	1-Вн/мГречук
2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій
	2-ПедСтепанчук

3-ХірБабій2
	2-ПедСтепанчук
	2-ПедСтепанчук
	2-ПедСтепанчук2
3-РеанПримач
	1-ОнколСлавута


	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Середа
	1пара
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8.00-11.00:

	
	2пара
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	ІнозмовЛевС57
	3-Вн/мГречук

	
	3пара
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:
	12.00-15.00:

	
	4пара
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
12.45:3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
12.45:3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
12.45:3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ХірБабій

2-НеврСавельєва
	1-ХірБабій2
2-РеанПримач
3-СімЮсупова

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	четвер
	1пара
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-9.30-11.00:

	
	2пара
	1-СімЮсупова

2-Вн/мГречук
3-НеврСавельєва
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-НеврСавельєва
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ДермТеплова
2-Вн/мГречук
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-ДермТеплова
3-СімЮсупова2

9.45:3-ПедСтепанчук2

	
	3пара
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-13.15-14.45:

	
	4пара
	1-Вн/мГречук

2-ХірБабій
3-СімЮсупова
	1-Вн/мГречук

2-ХірБабій
3-ДермТеплова
	1-Вн/мГречук

3-ДермТеплова
	1-Вн/мГречук

3-ДермТеплова
	1-СімЮсупова
3-ДермТеплова
	2-СімЮсупова
3-ДермТеплова
	1-СімЮсупова
3-ДермТеплова
	2-СімЮсупова
3-ДермТеплова
	1-СімЮсупова2

2-ХірБабій2

3-ДермТеплова
13.30:2-СімЮсупова2

	
	5пара
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятниця
	1пара
	ХірПаламарАНЗ
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	8.00-11.00:
	

	
	2пара
	ОнколСлавАНЗ
	1-РеабДідорчук
2-ХірБабій
3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-ГерЧернищук

3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-ГерЧернищук

3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-ГерЧернищук

3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-ГерЧернищук

3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-ГерЧернищук

3-ПедСтепанчук
	1-РеабДідорчук

2-ГерЧернищук

3-ПедСтепанчук
	

	
	3пара
	ДермТепловАНЗ
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	11.45-14.45:
	

	
	4пара
	ЕтикаШевчАНЗ
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-Вн/мГречук
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-ГерЧернищук
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-ГерЧернищук
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-ГерЧернищук
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-ГерЧернищук
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-ГерЧернищук
	1-ОнколСлавута
2-РеабДідорчук

3-ГерЧернищук
	

	
	5пара
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	ФВЖолкевська
	


